Innovation in the
Multi-Screen World
Vega is a totally new concept  in
multi-standard, multi-format
SDI switching routers offering  a
number of key new benefits.
Its unique architecture enables an
‘advanced feature set’ that provide

Innovation in the
Multi-Screen World
Vega Ordering Information
Mainframes Order code Description
VG-MF096H  Main Frame, 96-Port I/O, HD BNC reference inputs (4)
VG-MF096D Main Frame, 96-Port I/O, DIN 1.0/2.3 reference inputs (4)
VG-MF096B Main Frame, 96-Port I/O, BNC reference inputs (2)
Note: There are 3 versions of the mainframe. These are identical except that they are supplied fi tted
with different Rear Control Panels . Each panel has an alternative type of coaxial connector for the
reference inputs. These are given in the descriptions above. The Control Panel type can be changed at
a later date by purchasing an alternative type…see order codes in ‘Replacement Assemblies’ on the
next page.
VG-PSU096-A Power Supply Unit for VG-MF096x series mainframes, Type A
VG-XPT096-A X(Cross)-Point card for VG-MF096x series mainframes, Type A
VG-CTL6462-A Controller card for VG-MF096x series mainframes, Type A
Note: All 3 mainframe versions are supplied with one PSU, one cross-point card and one controller card.
Dual redundant PSUs and/or cards are purchased separately and fi tted prior to system test and
dispatch.  Either none, one, two or all three options should be purchased (per mainframe) depending on
the level of redundancy thought to be appropriate. For critical ‘Live’ applications, all three DR options
are recommended. Alternatively any option can be purchased for ‘live’ install at a later date or simply
for spares/replacements.
VG-RM6SFP-SDI Rear Module, 6-Cage (12-Port) I/O, Serial Digital Interface
Note: All rear modules and ‘Plug-Ins’ (see below) are purchased separately.  International ‘EMC’
regulations necessitate that all vacant cage ports are plugged/closed using ‘dummy’ SFP modules
(Type SFPBLANK ….see below). Risk of non-compliance remains with ‘the user’ if not fi tted.
3 alternative control panels
DR PSU         DR Crosspoint        DR Controller
SM-T31T31-3G SM Fiber, 1310nm Tx + 1310nm Tx, 3Gb/s SDI
SM-T55T55-3G SM Fiber, 1550nm Tx + 1550nm Tx, 3Gb/s SDI
SM-T31R-3G SM Fiber, 1310nm Tx + 1260-1620nm Rx, 3Gb/s SDI
SM-T55R-3G SM Fiber, 1550nm Tx + 1260-1620nm Rx, 3Gb/s SDI
SM-RR-3G SM Fiber, 1260-1620nm Rx + 1260-1620nm Rx, 3Gb/s SDI
Note:  SM = Singlemode.  For Multimode (MM) fi ber applications please consult sales offi ce.
SFP Plug-in Modules for VG-MF6SFP-SDI
  Fiber Modules
Dual Redundant Options
Rear Module for SFP ‘Plug-ins’
                    CH1                    CH2                                        CWDM Color Codes
SM-T59T61-3G SM Fiber, 1591nm    Tx + 1611nm    Tx, 3Gb/s SDI   Red/Brown
SM-T55T57-3G SM Fiber, 1551nm    Tx + 1571nm    Tx, 3Gb/s SDI   Yellow/Orange
SM-T51T53-3G SM Fiber, 1511nm    Tx + 1531nm    Tx, 3Gb/s SDI   Blue/Green
SM-T47T49-3G SM Fiber, 1471nm    Tx + 1491nm    Tx, 3Gb/s SDI   Grey/Violet
SM-T43T45-3G SM Fiber, 1431nm    Tx + 1451nm    Tx, 3Gb/s SDI   Black/Yellow Orange
SM-T39T41-3G SM Fiber, 1391nm1391nm    Tx + 1411nm    Tx, 3Gb/s SDI   White/Silver
SM-T35T37-3G SM Fiber, 1351nm    Tx + 1371nm    Tx, 3Gb/s SDI   Pink/Beige